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Adobe GS-1001

Apricot GS-1002

Ascot Grey GS-1003

Baby Blue GS-1004

Bahari Blue GS-1005




Broken White

Bamboo

Blue Lilac

Brick Red

Butterscotch

= PAINTS 3

2

GS-1006

GS-1007

GS-1008

GS-1009

GS-1010

O



Burley Brown GS-1011

Bottle Green GS-1012

Candy Pink GS-1013

Caterpillar Yellow GS-1014

Chocolate GS-1015




Cream GS-1016

Dark Green GS-1017
-
Deep Orange GS-1018
-
Dutch Blue GS-1019
Fiesta GS-1020

E{ "A'Nngn

=

' O



Fire Ball GS-1021

Gardenia GS-1022

Glacier Green GS-1023

Golden Yellow GS-1024

Grass Green GS-1025

= PAINTS 3

; O



Honey Beige GS-1026

Ivory GS-1027

Ice Green GS-1028

Jade Green GS-1029

Lemon Yellow GS-1030

E A'NTsin

=

‘ O



Light Blue GS-1031

Lime GS-1032

Lolipop GS-1033

Magnolia GS-1034

Mid Cream GS-1035

Goldstar

7 O




Mist Pink GS-1036

Jungle Green GS-1037

Nimbus GS-1038
Off White GS-1039
Oasis Blue GS-1040

E;. PAINTS =n

=

’ O



Pale Yellow GS-1041

Pani Green GS-1042

Pink Jewel GS-1043

Pistachio GS-1044

Post Red GS-1045

E PAINTS a
= PAINTS 3
9

O




Ultra White GS-1046

Ripple Green GS-1047
Service Grey GS-1048

Seville Orange GS-1049

Signal Red GS-1050

E P,A'NTSg
10

O



Sky Blue GS-1051

Soft White GS-1052

Spanish Violet GS-1053

Strawberry GS-1054

Summer Blue GS-1055

= PAINTS 3

I Q



Sunflower GS-1056

Tangerine GS-1057

Tango GS-1058

Temple Flower GS-1059

Tobacco GS-1060

= PAINTS 3

12 Q



Tropical Green

Kraft Grey
Wild Lilac
Alabaster

Artemesia

E— ""’\'NTS{n

13

GS-1061

GS-1062

GS-1063

CW-9037-1

CW-8792-1

O



Amber CW8158-4

Anna CW-8171-1

Spider’s Web CW-8799-1
Apricot Beauty CW-8172-1
Arabian Sand CW-8149-1

= PAINTS 3

14 O



Audacity CW-8698-5

Bailey CW-9045-1
Barely Rose CW-8239-1
Beachcomber CW-8751-1
Bedford Cream CW-8169-1




Bermuda Beach CW-8157-1

Ice Crystal CW-8484-1

Brocade CW-8145-4

Crisp Morn CW-8736-1

Butterfly CW-8111-5

Goldstar
= PAINTS 3

¥ O



Canberra CW-8174-5

Candiac CW-8176-1

Central Park CW-8712-5

Champagne Bubbles CW-8107-1

Chinese Green CW-8697-4

= PAINTS 3

17 O



Vanilla CW-8148-1

Creamy Vanila CW-9044-1

Dove's Wing CW-8757-1

Empress Jade CW-8530-4

Falling Star CW-8863-1

E PA'NTSg

18 Q



Free Spirit CW-8190-1

Fruit Basket CW-8215-4

Gaiety CW-8292-4

Gloriosa CW-8216-5

Golden Sun CW-8118-5

s LLESRE
19

O




Grecian Green CW-8839-5

Green Slate CW-8732-4
Gypsy Tan CW-9018-1
Halo CW-8081-1
Heirloom CW-8102-1

= PAINTS 3

20 Q



Honey Butter CW-8144-1

Icon CW-8146-4
Inspiration CW-8170-1
Irish Angel CW-8681-1
Joliette CW-8092-1

Goldstar
= PAINTS 3

21 Q



Jute CW-8159-4

Lemon Chiffon CW-8080- 1

Lighthouse CW-8893-1

Lion's Den CW-8153-5

Melba CW-8255-1

Goldstar
= PAINTS 3

22 O



White Smoke CW-8785-1

Medallion CW-8147-5
Moon Mystique CW-8078-1
Moonstone CW-8094-1

Mountain Haze CW-8927-1

Goldstar
= PAINTS 3

2 ®



Mustard Seed CW-8103-4

New Grass CW-8684-5

Ochre Cream CW-8143-1

Peach Bloom GS-1120

Pale Wheat CW-8750-1

Goldstar
= PAINTS 3

24 Q



Plum Splendor CW-8363-5

Rain Cloud CW-8884-1

Reddish Dusk CW-8978-4
Roman Holiday CW-8583-1
Sand Dune CW-8191-1

E PA'NTSg

=

25 Q



Sapling CW-9047-4
Shasta Daisy CW-8096-4

Scented Germanium CW-8291-1

CW-8165-4

Silverpointe CW-8862-1

Goldstar
= PAINTS 3

2 ®




Southern Breeze CW-8744-1

Stepping Stone CW-8794-1

Subdued CW-8246-1

Suede Tan CW-9046-1

Sugar Cookie CW-8100-1

Goldstar
= PAINTS 3

v ®



Moira CW-8071-1

Turnstone CW-9040-4
Tawnee Beige CW-8163-1
Tenderfoot CW-9039-1
Warm Sand CW-8758-1

= PAINTS 3

25 ®



Westwood CW-8838-4

Whetstone CW-8734-5

Whimsical Green CW-8683-4
Winter Dusk CW-8730-1
Winter Wheat CW-8151-4

E PA'NTSg

2 ®



Centurion

Worn White

Zinnia

Architectural Green

Charcol Grey

Goldstar
= PAINTS 3

30

CW-8869-1

CW-8743-1

CW-8173-4

HG-5113-DS

HG-6121-D6

O



Creamy Peach HG-3123-L4
Florida Mist HG-5141-1L4

Hay There HG-4092-14

Khaki Shorts HG-5101-DS

Naples Tan HG-5101-L4

Goldstar
= PAINTS 3
31

O




Imperial Majesty GS-1064

Fuschia Flash GS-1065

Newport GS-1066

Honey Hills GS-1067

Petals of the Breeze GS-1068

E ﬂT_S\,

1 O




Cape Coral GS-1069

Wood Rose GS-1070
Blue Luster GS-1071

Dancing Gown GS-1072

Punk Purple GS-1073

E P,A'NTSg
33

O



Bring Me Wealth GS-1074

Thirty's Monotone GS-1075

Eighty’s Mauve GS-1076

Ninety's Earth GS-1077

Morning Passage GS-1078

= PAINTS 3

34 O



Bright Bud GS-1079

Diluted GS-1080

Puffan GS-1081

Betterment GS-1082

Metaphor GS-1083

= PAINTS 3

35 O



Goldstar Blue GS-1084
-
Golden Brown GS-1085
Angel Blue GS-1086
-
Apple Green GS-1087
Avacado GS-1088

PAINTS

36 Q



Cherry GS-1089

Calypso Blue GS-1090

GS-1091

GS-1092

Regency Cream GS-1093




Snow Goose GS-1094

GS-1095

Pearl Grey GS-1096

Mushroom GS-1097

Blue Ice GS-1098

Goldstar
= PAINTS 3

38 Q



Graphite 6121-D7

Smoke Signal 6121-14

Charcoal GS-1122

Light Grey GS-1121

Dark Grey GS-1123




Rosewood GS-1099

Palisander GS-1100

GS-1101

GS-1102

Walnut GS-1103

o




Ebony GS-1104

Teak GS-1105

Dark Oak GS-1106

Light Oak GS-1107

Mahogany GS-1108

(Corts

4




ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Sr. No. Shade Name Shade Code  Page No.
1 Adobe GS-1001 I
2 Albaster CW-9037-1 13
3 Amber CW-8158-4 14
4 Amdora GS-1091 37
5 Angel blue GS-1086 36
6 Anna CW-8171-1 14
7 Apple Green GS-1087 36
8 Apricot GS-1002 1
9 Apricot Beauty CW-8172-1 14
10 Arabian Sand CW-8149-1 14
1 Architectural Green HG-5113-DS 30
12 Artemesia CW-8792-1 13
13 Ascot Grey GS-1003 1
14 Audacity CW-8698-5 s
15 Avacado GS-1088 36
16 Baby Blue GS-1004 I
17 Bahari Blue GS-1005 I
18 Bailey CW-9045-1 s
19 Bambi GS-1092 37
20 Bamboo GS-1007 2
21 Barely Rose CW-8239-1 s
22 Beachcomber CW-8751-1 s
23 Bedford Cream CW-8169-1 s
24 Bermuda Beach CW-8157-1 16
25 Betterment GS-1082 35
26 Blue Ice GS-1098 38
27 Blue Lilac GS-1008

28 Blue Luster GS-1071 33
29 Bottle Green GS-1012 3
30 Brick Red GS-1009 2
31 Bright Bud GS-1079 35
32 Bring Me Wealth GS-1074 34
33 Brocade CW-8145-4 16
34 Broken White GS-1006 2
35 Burley Brown GS-1011 3
36 Butterfly CW-8111-5 16
37 Butterscotch GS-1010 2
38 Calypso Blue GS-1090 37
39 Canberra CW-8174-5 17
40 Candiac CW-8176-1 17
41 Candy Pink Gs-1013 3
42 Cape Coral GS-1069 33
43 Caterpillar Yellow GS-1014 3
44 Central Park CW-8712-5 17
45 Centurion CW-8869-1 30
46 Champagne Bubbles CW-8107-1 17
47 Charcoal GS-1122 39
48 Charcoal Grey HG-6121-D6 30
49 Cherry GS-1089 37
50 Chinese Greem CW-8697-4 17
Sl Chocolate GS-1015 3
52 Cream GS-1016 4



ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Sr. No. Shade Name Shade Code  Page No.
53 Creamy Peach HG-3123-14 31
54 Creamy Vanilla CW-9044-1 18
S5 Crisp Morn CW-8736-1 16
56 Dancing Gown GS-1072 33
57 Dark Green Gs-1017 4
58 Dark Grey GS-1123 39
59 Dark Oak GS-1106 41
60 Deep Orange GS-1018 4
61 Diluted GS-1080 35
62 Dove's Wing CW-8757-1 18
63 Dutch Blue Gs-1019 4
64 Ebony GS-1104 41
65 Eighty's Mauve GS-1076 34
66 Empress Jade CW-8530-4 18
67 Falling Star CW-8863-1 18
68 Fiesta GS-1020 4
69 Fire Ball GS-1021 S
70 Florida Mist HG-5141-14 31
71 Free Spirit CW-8190-1 19
72 Fruit Basket CW-8215-4 19
73 Fuschia Flash GS-1065 32
74 Gaiety CW-8292-4 19
75 Gardenia GS-1022 S
76 Glacier Green GS-1023 S
77 Gloriosa CW-8216-5 19
78 Golden Brown GS-1085 36
79 Golden Sun CW-8118-5 19
80 Golden Yellow GS-1024 5
81 Goldstar Blue GS-1084 36
82 Graphite 6121-D7 39
83 Grass Green GS-1025 S
84 Grecian Green CW-8839-5 20
85 Green Slate CW-8732-4 20
86 Gypsy GS-1095 38
87 Gypsy Tan CW-9018-1 20
88 Halo CW-8081-1 20
89 Hay There HG-4092-L4 31
90 Heirloom CW-8102-1 20
91 Honey Beige GS-1026 6
92 Honey Butter CW-8144-1 21
93 Honey Hills GS-1067 32
94 Ice Crystal CW-8484-1 16
95 Ice Green GS-1028 6
96 Icon CW-8146-4 21
97 Imperial Majesty GS-1064 32
98 Inspiration CW-8170-1 21
99 Irish Angel CW-8681-1 21
100 Ivory GS-1027 6
101 Jade Green GS-1029 6
102 Joliette CW-8092-1 21
103 Jungle Green GS-1037 8
104 Jute CW-8159-4 22



ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Sr. No. Shade Name Shade Code  Page No.
105 Khaki Shorts HG-5101-DS 31
106 Kraft Grey GS-1062 3
107 Lemon Chiffon CW-8080-1 22
108 Lemon Yellow GS-1030 6
109 Light Blue GS-1031 7
110 Light Grey Gs-1121 39
1 Light Oak GS-1107 41
112 Lighthouse CW-8893-1 22
113 Lime GS-1032 7
114 Lion's Den CW-8153-5 22
115 Lolipop Gs-1033 7
116 Magnolia GS-1034 7
117 Mahogany Gs-1108 41
118 Medallion CW-8147-5 23
119 Melba CW-8255-1 22
120 Metaphor GS-1083 35
121 Mid Cream GS-1035 7
122 Mist Pink GS-1036 8
123 Moira CW-8071-1 28
124 Moon Mystique CW-8078-1 23
125 Moonstone CW-8094-1 23
126 Morning Passage GS-1078 34
127 Mountain Haze CW-8927-1 23
128 Mushroom GS-1097 38
129 Mustard Seed CW-8103-4 24
130 Napels Tan HG-5101-L4 31
131 New Grass CW-8684-5 24
132 Newport GS-1066 32
133 Nimbus GS-1038 8
134 Ninely's Earth Gs-1077 34
135 Oasis Blue GS-1040 8
136 Ochre Cream CW-8143-1 24
137 Off White GS-1039 8
138 Olive GS-1102 40
139 Pale Wheat CW-8750-1 24
140 Pale Yellow GS-1041 9
141 Palisander GS-1100 40
142 Pani Green GS-1042 9
143 Peach Bloom GS-1120 24
144 Pearl Grey GS-1096 38
145 Petals of the Breeze GS-1068 32
146 Pine Gs-1101 40
147 Pink Jewel GS-1043 9
148 Pistachio GS-1044 9
149 Plum Splendor CW-8363-5 25
150 Post Red GS-1045 9
151 Puffan GS-1081 35
152 Punk Purple GS-1073 33
153 Rain Cloud CW-8884-1 25
154 Reddish Dusk CW-8978-4 25
155 Regency Cream Gs-1093 37
156 Ripple Green GS-1047 10



ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Sr. No. Shade Name Shade Code  Page No.
157 Roman Holiday CW-8583-1 25
158 Rosewood GS-1099 40
159 Sand Dune CW-8191-1 25
160 Sapling CW-9047-4 26
161 Scented Germanium CW-8291-1 26
162 Scone CW-8165-4 26
163 Service Grey GS-1048 10
164 Seville Orange GS-1049 10
165 Shasta Daisy CW-8096-4 26
166 Signal Red GS-1050 10
167 Silverpointe CW-8862-1 26
168 Sky Blue GS-1051 I
169 Smoke Signal 6121-14 39
170 Snow Goose GS-1094 38
171 Soft White GS-1052 I
172 Southern Breeze CW-8744-1 27
173 Spanish Violet GS-1053 hl
174 Spider's Web CW-8799-1 14
175 Stepping Stone CW-8794-1 27
176 Strawberry GS-1054 I
177 Subdued CW-8246-1 27
178 Suede Tan CW-9046-1 27
179 Sugar Cookie CW-8100-1 27
180 Summer Blue GS-1055 I
181 Sunflower GS-1056 12
182 Tangerine GS-1057 12
183 Tango GS-1058 12
184  Tawnee Beige CW-8163-1 28
185 Teak GS-1105 41
186 Temple Flower GS-1059 12
187 Tenderfoot CW-9039-1 28
188 Thirty's Monotone GS-1075 34
189 Tobacco GS-1060 12
190 Tropical Green GS-1061 13
191 Turnstone CW-9040-4 28
192 Ultra White GS-1046 10
193 Vanilla CW-8148-1 18
194 Walnut GS-1103 40
195 Warm Sand CW-8758-1 28
196 Westwood CW-8838-4 29
197 Whetstone CW-8734-5 29
198 Whimsical Green CW-8683-4 29
199 White Smoke CW-8785-1 23
200 Wild Lilac GS-1063 13
201 Winter Dusk CW-8730-1 29
202 Winter Wheat CW-8151-4 29
203 Wood Rose GS-1070 33
204 Worn White CW-8743-1 30
205 Zinnia CW-8173-4 30
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